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DSWallonie

PrintReleaf certifies that DSWallonie customers have collectively offset the equivalent of
38,268,642 total standard sheets of paper consumption by reforesting 4,592 standard trees
on PrintReleaf.

% 38,268,642 4,592

Standard Sheets Offset 7—  Standard Trees Reforested

LIFETIME GLOBAL IMPACT



LIFETIME IMPACT STATEMENT

REFORESTATION IMPACT

Reforestation Project
Madagascar

France (Torcé)

Dominican Republic
Tanzania

Romania

Northern Ireland

British Columbia (Cariboo)
British Columbia (Redstone)
Malaysia

Brazil

PROJECT SDGs

‘I L) 3 ‘GOODHEALTH ll QUALITY 6 ‘CLEANWATER B 'DECENT WORK AND
POVERTY ANDWELL BEING EDUCATION AND SANITATION ECONOMIC GROWTH.
L B LTI Bl

13 v 15 ym"uun\ m
&

PARTIERSHPS
FORTHEGOALS

Trees
1,010
852
785
688
594
365
224
64.69
9.00

0.32

Total Trees 4,592



