

### LIFETIME IMPACT STATEMENT

Channel ID: ACT\_4CAB78C7FF47

Date Joined: 2020-01-08

Generated: 2025-12-05

# **DSWallonie**

PrintReleaf certifies that DSWallonie customers have collectively offset the equivalent of 38,268,642 total standard sheets of paper consumption by reforesting 4,592 standard trees on PrintReleaf.



38,268,642 Standard Sheets Offset



**4,592**Standard Trees Reforested

### LIFETIME GLOBAL IMPACT





## LIFETIME IMPACT STATEMENT

#### **REFORESTATION IMPACT**

Reforestation Project	Trees
Madagascar	1,010
France (Torcé)	852
Dominican Republic	785
Tanzania	688
Romania	594
Northern Ireland	365
British Columbia (Cariboo)	224
British Columbia (Redstone)	64.69
Malaysia	9.00
Brazil	0.32

Total Trees 4,592

#### **PROJECT SDGs**

















